Order Summary

Order placed October 29, 2025 Order # 112-9288381-1726644

Ship to Payment method
Dawn Buck Visa endingin 9185
LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD " View related transactions \

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234
United States

Order Summary

ltem(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:
Delivered today
Your package was left near the front door or porch.
o EPLZON 24V 830mA Plug in Thermostat and Doorbell Transformer Compatible with

-

Sold by: EPLZON ELECTRON

Return or replace items: Eligible through November 29, 2025

$16.99

Nest, Ecobee, Sensi and Honeywell Thermostat and All Versions of Ring Doorbell

$16.99
$0.00
$16.99
$1.02

$18.01



